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FT456001 SAEKDONG

A photo of a group of young Korean dancers wearing traditional saekdongot inspired this colorful
and powerful composition. Saekdong is a fabric made up of a patchwork of colored strips, each
representing an element. Intended for use in children's or young adults' clothing, it attracts good
fortune. This composition freely reinterprets these traditional colored bands in a spirit of collection
and compilation. The hand-tufted technique produces a fluid look and intense colors.
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PERFORMANCE
FAMILY

TECHNIQUE

USE

COMPOSITION
DENSITY

PILE

ASPECT

NUMBER OF COLORS

PILE HEIGHT
TOTAL HEIGHT

TOTAL WEIGHT

TRAFIC INTENSE

Rug

Hand-tuft

Intensive traffic

100 % Wool 380Tex

88 Oz/y2

Cut pile

Mat

2

10.00 mm
0.39inch

13.00 mm
0.51inch

1824 oz/ft?

NOTES 100% handmade

Heavy traffic

100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%

Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
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